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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> National Team

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD

LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N°

Start order

UCI Code

Category

Rang Dossard Ordre départ
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FRANCE
HERMANCE Vincent
FLEURY Nicolas
DURVILLE Benjamin
BASSEVILLE Manon
VALLEE Nicolas

SWITZERLAND
LEISER Lucien
BRAUN Loris
BLASER Tom
KOENIG Jonas
STUDER Debi

GERMANY
HERRMANN Hannes
OING Jannis
REICHENBACH Nina
OSWALD Dominik
PILS Raphael

SPAIN
CAMINOS Irene
RUIZ Sebastian
ARAQUE Jordi
TIBAU Rafael
ROS Benito

ITALY

BERTOLA Alessandro
POVOLO Alessio
RAVARELLI Stefano
PORCARIO Giulio

JAPAN

TERAI Kazuki
SHIOZAKI Tomu
IIZUKA Ryuta

CZECH REPUBLIC
CIHACEK Vlastislav
KRIVOVA Marie
STEPANEK Martin
KOLAR Vaclav

SWEDEN

HEDIN Viktor

HULT Tobias
KARLSSON Alexander
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Code UCI

FRA19840801
FRA19970410
FRA19920827
FRA19980822
FRA19980203

SUI19941125
SUI19900213
SUI19971002
SUI19980918
SUI19850521

GER19890623
GER19980112
GER19990203
GER19970217
GER19940729

ESP19980826
ESP19980613
ESP19981228
ESP19920621
ESP19810502

ITA19940912
ITA19961028
ITA19990710
ITA19990524

JPN19850725
JPN19990309
JPN19911209

CZE19800103
CZE19971215
CZE19980622
CZE19910401

SWE19981001
SWE19960930
SWE19960921
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GLOMMENAL

PRI CANDGASA, PSS

Catégorie

Men Elite 26
Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20
Women Elite
Men Junior 26

Men Elite 20
Men Elite 26
Men Junior 26
Men Junior 20
Women Elite

Men Elite 26
Men Junior 26
Women Elite
Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20

Women Elite
Men Junior 20
Men Junior 26
Men Elite 26
Men Elite 20

Men Elite 26
Men Elite 20
Men Junior 20
Men Junior 26

Men Elite 20
Men Junior 26
Men Elite 26

Men Elite 26
Women Elite
Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20

Men Junior 20
Men Elite 20
Men Elite 26

Section score Rem Total

Score zone Rem Total
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La Massana (AND) >> Event of / Epreuve du 01-05.09.2015

Results / Résultats >> National Team

2015 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

VALLNORD
LA MASSANA-ANDORRA

Rank Race N° Start order Name UCI Code Category Section score Rem Total
Rang Dossard Ordre départ Nom Code UCI Catégorie Score zone Rem Total
DNS SLOVAKIA pi p2 p3 p4 p5 T
115 A KOCIS Jan SVK19900117 Men Elite 20 ojlofofo]o 0 DNS
309 B HLAVATY Samuel SVK19990409 Men Junior 20 o|Jofo]o]|oO 0 DNS
1 C JANICKOVA Tatiana SVK19940412 Women Elite ofofofo]o] o Jons| o |
DNS GREAT BRITAIN pL p2 p3 p4 p5 T
20 A BURTON Andrei GBR19860202 Men Elite 26 ojlofofo]o 0 DNS
130 B GAWTHORPE Owen GBR19961213 Men Elite 20 ojlofofo]o 0 DNS
316 C DUKE Aaron GBR19971103  Men Junior 20 ofofofo|o] o Jons| o |
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
UCI Section Commissaires
FERNANDEZ Josep (ESP), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA), PERRAUD LE-MENE Annaig (FRA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
BOURRET Joél (FRA) FISCH Peter (SUI) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
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